
N08 581517	/CS0	Step: 1/1
VERDE SCURO MICA	DIAMONT	1 GALLON
2008-2008		<u>10/5/2012</u>
Suffix: Z	Stock#: 0 /CS0	

N08 581517	/CS0	Step: 1/1
VERDE SCURO MICA	DIAMONT	1 GALLON

UR50	318.80	BC600	1,877.10
CB74L	336.40	BC800	2,003.20
BC171	392.50	BC200	3,502.10
BC101	493.90		
BC500	581.30		
BC140	686.40		

N08 581517	/CS0	Step: 1/1
VERDE SCURO MICA	DIAMONT	1 GALLON
2008-2008		<u>10/5/2012</u>

UR50	318.80	318.80
CB74L	17.60	336.40
BC171	56.10	392.50
BC101	101.40	493.90
BC500	87.40	581.30
BC140	105.10	686.40
BC600	1,190.70	1,877.10
BC800	126.10	2,003.20
BC200	1,498.90	3,502.10

Color Information

Mfr: **FM** **FLEET**
Colorcode: **581517**
Name: **VERDE SCURO MICA**
Standard-Nbr.:
Variant: **00**
Year: **2008-2011**
Color-ID: **WH767767**

Solution Information

Line: **ONX2** Created: **08-JUN-10**
Solution-ID **MS4096924** Modified:
Quality: **All Uses**

Solution

Step:	1	Date:	08-JUN-10	Pricegroup: USA Z /			Sec No.:	99
Pos#	Base Code	0.5 Pint	1 Pint	1 Quart	2 Quart	1 Gallon	1000 Vol	
1	HB002	143.7	287.1	574.2	1148.5	2296.7	600	
2	HB680	186.6	372.9	745.8	1491.6	2983.0	763	
3	HB203	210.6	421.0	841.9	1683.9	3367.6	867	
4	HB999	214.7	429.2	858.3	1716.8	3433.4	883	
5	HB780	218.0	435.8	871.5	1743.2	3486.1	895	
6	HB560	220.2	440.2	880.2	1760.7	3521.1	904	
7	HB110	221.8	443.5	886.8	1773.8	3547.4	911	
8	HB150	222.6	445.1	890.1	1780.3	3560.5	914	
9	CB74L	223.1	446.2	892.3	1784.7	3569.3	916	
10	HB090	241.4	482.8	965.6	1931.2	3862.3	1000	